

Z

W.P(C)No. 304 OF 2003

ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION X

MENTIONED MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.304/2003(For Preliminary Hearing)

CBCI SOCIETY FOR MEDICAL EDUCATION & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 22/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 25.7.2003.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)

AR-cum-PS to Hon. Judge

(Janki Bhatia)

Court Master