

W.P(C)No. 304 OF 2003

ITEM No.35

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.304 of 2003
For Preliminary Hearing)

CBCI SOCIETY FOR MEDICAL EDUCATION & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for ex-parte stay and directions)

Date : 14/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. L.K. Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Naven Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22nd August, 2003.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)
Court Master Court Master