

ü

W.P(C)No. 304 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. /2003 in
Writ Petition(C) No. 304/2003

CBCI SOCIETY FOR MEDICAL EDUCATION Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent (s)

(for impleadment and modification of order dated 29.8.2003)

Date : 12/09/2003 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Applicant (s)Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)Ms. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th September, 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER